	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  3 > 3500-F11-K20-8A
	3500-F11-K20-8A (E-T-A)
		    Part Number:
            3500-F11-K20-8A
		    Manufacturer:
            E-T-A
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR THRMMAG 8A 250VAC 80VDC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 64.94000 (This price is for reference only)
		 3500-F11-K20-8A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    3500-F11-K20-8A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
FBB-3665 Bud Industries  BOX ABS 3.62X2.62X1.10" BLK
ER-16554-RB Bud Industries  ADD-A-RACK ECONOMIZER NON VENT
DK-2533-07 Assmann WSW Components  CABLE FIBER OPTIC 7M
6278032-4 TE Connectivity  C/A MT-RJ/MT-RJ MM
3-6754413-1 TE Connectivity  CA,XG,MTRJ-SC
4-6754272-9 TE Connectivity  CA,62.5,12F,OFNP,MPO
09457511102020 Harting  RJI CORD 8XAWG26/7 PCRAN 2XIP2
09474000029 Harting  RJI KABPP UMSPR 22/7FLEX 180
09457451582 Harting  RJI CORD 8XAWG26/7 2XPP OVERM O
C2PXS-2436G CW Industries  DIP CABLE - CDP24S/AE24G/X
H3CKH-1418M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKC14H/AE14M/HPK14H
M3BMK-2660K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR26K/MC26F/MCG26K
M3DGK-6040K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR60K/MC60F/MCS60K
181CV609.E2.02 General Cable/Carol Brand  18 AWG SOLID CCS .070" FOAM PE
M3819 BK005 Alpha Wire  CBL 19COND 18AWG BLK 100'
M5303 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 3COND 24AWG SLT 1000'
M5306 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 6COND 24AWG SLT 1000'
5133342E General Cable/Carol Brand  C5E GS5000 CMR WH 1M' SPC
541816 GY001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP 18AWG GRN/YEL 1000'
1330-20-1-0500-010-1-TS CNC Tech  FEP WIRE 20AWG VI 500'
BT1.5I-M300 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE METAL BARB 6.1"
812846-000 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
PD-CAP-1/4-0 TE Connectivity  HEATSHRINK POLY ENDCAP 1/4" BLK
QAS-5-100/35-01-QB-10 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 100/35MM BLACK
0192670475 Molex Inc  1/4 INCH HST BLACK (300/4 INCH/P
131802-000 TE Connectivity  SOLDER SLEEVE TERMINATOR
IUGH66-28307-9 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEL111-21791-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IDLHPK11-34294-150 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F323-P7T1-W12LG4-16A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 16A 250VAC 50VDC
170M3472 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 550A 690V 1BKN/50 AR UC
SMCJ36CA Fairchild Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 36VWM 58.1VC SMC
SMLJ11A Bourns Inc.  TVS DIODE 11VWM SMD
ESD5V0S2U-06 E6327 Infineon Technologies  TVS DIODE 5VWM 14VC SOT23
SMB10J17AHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 17VWM 27.6VC SMB
SMBJ250E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 250VWM SMBJ
MAP6KE68A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 58.1VWM 92VC T18
MXLSMBG12AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 12VWM 19.9VC DO215AA
MXLSMCG26AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 26VWM 42.1VC DO215AB
S05K17G EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 24.3V 100A DISC 5MM
	3500-F11-K20-8A  keywords
	    	3500-F11-K20-8A
	3500-F11-K20-8A  E-T-A
	3500-F11-K20-8A  pdf
	3500-F11-K20-8A  datasheet
	3500-F11-K20-8A  price
	3500-F11-K20-8A  distributor
	electronic components 3500-F11-K20-8A
	3500-F11-K20-8A  Circuit Protection
	3500-F11-K20-8A  Circuit Breakers
	3500-F11-K20-8A  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 8A 250VAC 80VDC
	3500-F11-K20-8A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .